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Contact dretails: 
 
John Masson,        Telephone         0417 191540 
348 Stanley Street,       e mail      jmasson@austarnet.com.au 
Townsville, Q 4810  

 
�

� ����� ������� 	 
���� ��
��� ����	 ���������� ������
���������������������
������������������������

���������
������ 
����
����������������� �� !�������"��� �������������# �� ��"
����

$ ���
�����������������%�
����
����� 
�� 
���������� 
����������� �����& '!�

�

(�� ���)��������� # ����
���
� ���
��������� ����������
��*�
���+!������
������������� � ��������,������

����������������������
��- ,�����
�����������
�����
������.++�- ,�����
���!�(�� ���
�������
��������
������"���������
�����!��/�������,�
�����"������ �������������
���

������� �������������,����������!�0��,���
���������
���������������������
��� ��
�

��,���
����,��- ,�����
��
��
������
� ���� ������������
������
�
!�
�

� �
������
����� ���1 ����� �����++2������������
����
�
����
�
�
���
���� � ,�
����������������
�
���

� 
���� ��������,�
��� !������ ����������
������3� 
��
��4����������������
������������

��� ��������"���,�
���1 ����� ��������
�������� �1 
���
����# �� ��"
���!�# �����,���
��

�*++��� ������,�����,���
�5 1 � �����6 ������� ������������7,
�������,������������
����������8 �

�

�

� ��
- �������������
���� ��� 
����������� ���
����
�� 
��������9
�9��� ����� �(�
�������: �,��$ ����������2��


��!��	 
�%��
����������� ������������
����������;���
�����������������
������

������
���������� ������������ 
�����
"���,���,������"��
���!�
 
$ �� �����
�,�������� : ����
��������������������	
�����
��
������
���
���	�
����	�
�	�	����




 ���
��	�	�
���
�����������,��
���;����,��
���!��1 �����������< *+++�� 
������

� ����������������������
����
��# �� ��"
�������������,�������� 
�����"�����
��������

� ���������,����
���!�: ����
�����"���< *++�� 
�������
���������������������
���!�
� 0����������
�����,�����
�����
������
�
��"���!��

1 ,�����������"�,�������"��������������������"��

�������(�� ���)�������������
�
���������� ������
�����

� ���!������ ����
�����������������������
����� �����
(�� ������������������������7,
�� ��������������
���

��� ���������!��- ���������������� �
�"���
���
������ ���
�����������*�
���������� �����������������7,
����

�,��
������< **+�+++!��=,����
�
���
���,���������
�

# �� ��"
����$ ���
����=�,����
��!��# �����
��� 
��������
���"
������������,�
�
������
����,��
���� ��������

���,�������
��������� ��������������������
������
���!��

���������������
����"��
����,��
��
����� ��
�������
�
��,��
���� ���
���������
��# �� ��"
��������
������

�,��������������� 
�������
��
�������,��!�
 

  Townsville 

  Sydney 

~ 2,100 km 
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Day Date Day  From To  Km 
Thursday 02-Sep-04 Car  Townsville  Rockhampton 731 
Friday 03-Sep-04 Car Rockhampton Brisbane 726 
Saturday 04-Sep-04 Car Brisbane Sydney 1000 
Sunday 05-Sep-04   Preparation     
Monday 06-Sep-04 1 Sydney  Bucketty 112 
Tuesday 07-Sep-04 2 Bucketty Sngleton 78 
Wednesday 08-Sep-04 3 Sngleton Murrurundi 114 
Thursday 09-Sep-04 4 Murrurundi Gunnedah 116 
Friday 10-Sep-04 5 Rest Subtotal 420 
Saturday 11-Sep-04 6 Gunnedah Narrabri 96 
Sunday 12-Sep-04 7 Narrabri Moree 101 
Monday 13-Sep-04 8 Moree Mungindi 122 
Tuesday 14-Sep-04 9 Mungindi St George 118 
Wednesday 15-Sep-04 10 Rest Subtotal 437 
Thursday 16-Sep-04 11 St George Surat 117 
Friday 17-Sep-04 12 Surat Roma 79 
Saturday 18-Sep-04 13 Roma Injune 92 
Sunday 19-Sep-04 14 Injune Carnarvon  100 
Monday 20-Sep-04 15 Rest Subtotal 388 
Tuesday 21-Sep-04 16 Rest     
Wednesday 22-Sep-04 17 Carnarvon  Rolleston 78 
Thursday 23-Sep-04 18 Rolleston Emerald 139 
Friday 24-Sep-04 19 Emerald Clermont 110 
Saturday 25-Sep-04 20 Rest   327 
Sunday 26-Sep-04 21 Clermont Belyando 142 
Monday 27-Sep-04 22 (2 days)     
Tuesday 28-Sep-04 23 Belyando Ch Towers 232 
Wednesday 29-Sep-04 24 (2 days)     
Thursday 30-Sep-04 26 Ch Towers Townsville 133 
Friday 01-Oct-04     Subtotal 507 
Saturday 02-Oct-04         
Sunday 03-Oct-04     Total Bike 2079 


